Patented LED Optics
Innovative optics achieve the industry’s lowest power consumption, uniform
intensity, and sharpest red/white transition for critically accurate approach slope
information to the pilot.
Field Proven Design
The Avlite LED APAPI was developed by Laser Guidance Inc, a United States
designer and manufacturer of high precision aviation lighting products. Now in its
3rd generation, over 100 systems have been deployed globally in regions including

Photometric Output
Transition Line
How to Order
AV-APAPI   Abbreviated Precision Approach Path Indicator
AV-APAPI   [?]   [??]   [??]  [??]*
Product No.:
Standard/Size:
  A = ICAO Abbreviated-PAPI 2-LHA
  2 = FAA 2-LHA
  4 = FAA/ICAO 4-LHA
Mounting:
  P0 = Permanent
  P1 = Portable
Input Voltage:
  UM = 120-24-VAC
  24 = 24VDC
  66 = 6.6A Constant Current
Options:
  IR = Infrared
  RF = Radiofrequency Control
  HL = Heated Lens
  TS = Tilt Switch
  PC = Photocell Control
*Note: Provide required options and exact part number will
            be provided at time of quote.
     Avlite’s APAPI has the sharpest red/white transition line
for critically accurate approach slope information to pilots.
Verified by Intertek Report # 103422443CRT-001
AUSTRALIA
 +61 (0)3 5977 6128
USA
 +1 (603) 737 1310